Final Campaign Expense Statement

Spring 2019 Elections

<

“"All information recorded in this document is true and

accurate to the best of our knowledge.”

Steven Spear Jr. Max Dou

Chair for The Unite Party Treasurer for The Unite Party
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Contribution Statement

. Unite Dues

ﬁ 01/16/201 éAron ‘ogoic ;
|

§ 01/21.f'2019:rCameron Fink  Unite Dues $10.00

| 01/23/2019Mariah Blamo  Unite Dues $10.00

. - |

' 01/26/2019| Taylor Nadeau Application Fee + | $35.00

‘ ‘Dues | '

| | | Sniin

. et} L o e, (Ey it g

{ 01/26/2019 Peter Liu ‘Application Fee+ |  $35.00!

i 01/26/2019! Amy Morales 'Apphcatlon Fee ; $25.OOI;

f— i : i i oaa——
i 01/”6/2019§Steven Richards, Appllcanon Hee & | $35.00I

:‘ lDue:s 4} sd

| 01/26/2019! Dawd Apphcatlon Fee + | $35.00]

" 'Stephenson Dues ; Sl
| 01/27/2019,Hannah Liende ' Application Fee + | $35.00!

; , wnDues 1 A

: 01/27/"019‘Caleb Rowan lAppllcatlon Fee | $25. 00

| 01/27/2019. Angie Mella  |Application Fee + |  $35. 00'

; iDues i !

| i i | ‘

o e BU S S RO, R R [

! 01/27/2019 Isa Quililan App]u,atlon Fee+ |  $35.00,

| ! {Dues | i

| ! | ] b o M ialice

| 01/27/2019 Kellen Long ; Unite Dues . $10.00;
1 01/27/2019 Logan Application Fee + |  $35.00

‘MacMillan ‘Dues | |
| 01/27/2019 Michael Garcel 'Application Fee + - $35.00

| o ‘Dues _ o
i 01/27/2019  Sebastian ‘Application Fee . $25.00'
' 1 Torres { ‘

| 01/27/2019'Nia Roberts | Unite Ducs | $10.00



01/27/2019 Nia Roberts ' Application Fee $25.00  Venmo

01282019 Al Heflin  Application Fee+  $35.00 Venmo

; | es 5 | | \

| 01/30/2019 Lewis Mizen  Unite Dues | $10.00, Venmo

| ! | ‘ |

01/30/2019 Sarah Ryan |Unite Dues ' $10.00 Venmo
: | | |

01/30/2019 ! Matt Mcclure tApplicétior; Fee+ = $3500 Venmo _ R
' ' :

RSSO o DD szt e SIS0 (BRBNGRN IR
02/04/2019  Allison Application Fee + = $35.00, Vcnmo;
v R aRiaudadio (Ducs L | i
02/13/2019:Richell DeJesus :Contribution

' $15000 Venmo - o4
CustomInk  Reimbursement | $24625' “Credit & | :
| | i Card' _‘ ,!

[ Direct'

[ 02/20/2019 Carlton DiSalvo!Contribution

e i oo &t e e e

i

- 02/13/2019

|

"$410.87, Venmo!

| s41087

‘ |

e i
|




Expense Statement

Note that some expenses incurred in the last two days of

elections are joint expenses incurred by both The Unite

Party and The Legacy Party

Date Transaction

01/14/2019 StickerMule
01/14/2019 PureButtons
01/15/2019 Sticky Smart Wallet
01/16/2019 Publix
01/22/2019 AwardsdU
01/29/2019 FullPress
01/30/2019 Bamboo Step
01/31/2019 Dominos Pizza .
02/04/2019 Dominos Pizza
02/04/2019 Publix '
02/07/2019 Target Print
02/08/2019 FullPress
02/08/2019 FullPress
02/11/2019 Target Print

 02/11/2019 Walmart

02/12/2019 Customink
02/12/2019 The Home Depot
02/12/2019 Target

02/12/2019, Dominos Pizza

02/12/2019 Walmart

© 02/15/2019 Snapchat

02/15/2019 FullPress
02/19/2019 Target Print
02/19/2019 Hobby Lobby
02/20/2019 Snapchat

Expense Statement

Description

Stickers

. Buttons
Sticky Wallet
Food
Nametags

Shirts

Bamboo Straws

.F.ood :
Food

,Cups - Silverware
Platform Cards & Blowouts

.Drawstring bags, cozies, bandanas

Shirts.

Platform Cards

Materials

 Shirts

; Materials
Materials
‘.Food w
| Materials

GeoFilter

 Shirts

Platform cards

Materials

Split GeoFilter with Legacy

Amount
$144.00
© $153.80
$219.00

$111.08:

$89.87

$857.85

$180.00

$69.11°

$86.17
$7.93
$190.87

$761.10
© $515.46
$78.93
$81.82
$1,461.25
$125.431

$3.86
$96.64
$67.91
$32.99
$350.53

$38.61°
$230.64

$410.87

Details
 Paid
Paid
Paid.
 Paid
Paid
Paid
 Paid
Paid
Paid
Paidl
Paid
 Paid
Paid
Paid
; Pal;d‘
Paid
Paid
Paid
Paid
Paid
: P.aild
Paid
Paid
Paid
Paid



02/20/2019 FullPress
02/20/2019 Facebook
02/20/2019 TargetPrint
02/20/2019 Venmo
02/20/2019 Target Print

Shirts

Boost

Unite & Legacy Cards
Unite Cards

Cards

Total Expenses

‘Campaign Expenses

$257.73
$118.00
$42.40
$11.25
$24.73

$6,819.83

$6,359.03

Paid
Paid
Paid
Paid

Paid



Bank Statement / All Expenses Listed- From January to
February

Transaction Activity Printable View 2122119, 1:15 AM

i/,
= [Close Window] Print Screer]

SUNTRUST
Transaction Activity Printable View

N

4%

Simple Business Checking - ¥+ *xxiimsnxg g7

Account Number L L B L T
Current Balance 1 $265.31
Collected Balance 1 $265.31
. Available Balance 1 $313.86
As OfF + 02/22/2016 01:14

Pending Transactions Activity on 02/22/2019

Date Transaction Description Transaction Number Debit (-) Credit (+)

Posted Transactions between 01/01/2019 and 02/22/2019

Date Transaction Description R Debit (-) sedic Balance
Number (+)
Debit POINT OF SALE DEBIT TARGET PRINT &
| 02/20/2019 MAIL TALLAHASSEE FL $24.73 $265.31
02/19/2019 Debit POINT OF SALE DEBIT TARGET PRINT & 0 $410.87 $290.04

MAIL TALLAHASSEE FL

Debit ELECTRONIG/ACH DEBIT VENMO
021512019 b oVMENT 1756941991 3264681992 ¥ e $700.91

Credit ELECTRONIC/ACH CREDIT VENMO
02/14/2019 CASHOUT 5264681992 0 $150.00 $733.90
Credit ELECTRONIC/ACH CREDIT VENMO
' 02/1472019 CASHOUT 5264681992 0 $35.00 $583.90
i z Debit POINT OF SALE DEBIT WAL-MART SUPER
. 0213/2019 CENTER TALLAHASSEE FL 0 $67.91 $548.90

Debit CHECK CARD PURCHASE 5131 DOMINOS
027130209 1774 301-838-1368 FL

Debit POINT OF SALE DEBIT TARGET T- 1861
.86
02/13/2019 TALLAHASSEE FL 0 $3.8 $713.45

Debit POINT OF SALE DEBIT THE HOME DEPOT
021312019 1 | AHASSEE FL 0

Credit CHECK CARD CREDIT CUSTOMINK LLC
02/13/2019 8002934232 VA 0 $246.25 $842.74

Debit CHECK CARD PURCHASE CUSTOMINK
0211212019 || ~ 8002934232 VA

0 $96.64 $616.81

$125.43 $717.31 |

0 $1,461.25 $596.49

hllpsifiocm.suntrust.comj‘sunt,fretalI,'prniel:led.fprintPage?OWASPﬁCSRFTOKEN=YUY27LPN4-5UDN—ZFFN—WQCE—TBQE!*ISOU-ZFLE Page 1 af 2



Transe Lo b intty #omiat ¢ View

Dab POINT OF SALE DEBIT TARGET PRINT &
022014 0L TALLAHASSEE FL o

Debit POINT OF SALE DEBIT TARGET PRINT &
2107 4]
0200712013 1\ Al TALLAHASSEE FL

Debd POINT OF SALE DEBIT PUBLIX SUPER M

ST s by "
02/04/2019 g&*’;caﬁg";;?;g l;lLJRMASE 5131 DOMINOS
02/0412019 gfgﬂ &‘ﬁ iLZOsTEQ?EH CREDIT VENMO o
0143172018 g&";f;:'; ;:«;té i;tlﬂmas& 5131 DOMINOS
01/30/2019 g’:g:gﬁi‘; ‘;‘Oﬁbgggfu CREDIT VENMO .
01/23/2019 gfgggﬁizgfgﬁggﬂ CREDITVENMO
01/22:2019 ?;f: fH*fSCSKEEﬁD PURCHASE AWARDS4U
011672019 ?:f: :HO:;; g;FSCLE DEBIT PUBLIX SUPER M
01/15/2019 mﬁﬁﬁéﬁigxﬁf THE STICKY
s S
01/14/2018 3’:}’:5‘:8*;5;;‘;0&%&1@5 STICKER "
[ Pags § of i

§74 83

$130 87

§793

S48 17

$69 11

88 87

$11108

$219.00

$153 80

$144 00

$55.00

$450.00

$30.00

RITEE Chag M AunTrs! S0 IRl reta i prate e d e ith age FOWALY U SHETGRENYIY S LY BUON TN WGCE TEYR BOU IFR

dFiH 1AM

$2,057.74

$2,136.67

$2,327.54

$2,335.47

$2,421.64

$2,366.64

$2.435.75

$1,90575

$1,955.75

$2.045.62

$2,156.70

$2.375.70

$2.529.50

Page 2af 2




External expenses - Carlton

SUNTRUST BANK
PO BOX 305183
NASHVILLE TN 37230-5183

DiSalvo Expenses

SUNTRuUST =

CARLTON RICHARD DISALVO

(Shirts only)

Page 1 of 5
63/B13/0175/0/39

02/20/2019

Account
Statement

Questions? Please call
1-800-786-8787

Paying for college?

Know your options. SunTrust offers private student loans to help cover what's left after savings, grants,

scholarships and federal student loans

Visit suntrust.com/studentloans to learn more and apply.

Account Account Type Account Number Statement Period
Summary
ESSENTIAL CHECKING | B gy 01/24/2019 - 02/20/2019
Description Amount Description Amount
Beginiiing Balance $199.34 Average Balance $896.23
Deposits/Credits $6,124.75  Average Collected Balance $896.23
Checks 5.00  Number of Days in Statement Period 28
Withdrawals,/Debits $4,463.30
Ending Balance $1,860.79
Overdraft Account Number Protected By
Protection Not enrolled
For more information about SunTrust's Overdraft Services, visit www.suntrust com/overdrait
Transaction History
Deposits/ Withdrawals/ Current
Date heck # Transaction Description Details Credits _ Debits Balance
01/24 Beginning Balance 199.34
01/24 2 15.04
: Fi
01/28 B T e g | 100.00
s e an &
e [ SN oA
e BT e
s (e i
o Bilsosaidia o] &

244383

Member FDIC

Continued on next page



SUNTRULT BANK
POBON 305183
NASHVLLE TH 377530182

Page 2 of b
5 3B13701755,3%

— (Pl I
Account
SUNTRUST Sttt
b CEEES
Transaction Higory
Depodite/ Withde pwpls,/ Curvent
Loadits Dabits,
) s 3 b 18 §)
?
[ 8
o I e
= R
el e e e e 10000
st (e -
e FL
01730 i 1267
BT T
e . B 00
it S T &
azhl e e e P 10000
02/01 2903
s s 1410
o o i
0002
7 T
12
o oo
H
T [T ¥ i
0205 fsa s e | 10000
3
2 (RS 59
. i
2438 Merrer FDIC Conurnied ot et pige
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SUNTRUET B ASK
FO BOY 3 16
NASWLLE TN 31230 ) 81
=S ]

Page 3ol &
637813701 754134

02-20,2019

Account
SUNTRUST Statement
U ©ormeTT
Transecton History
Doposits/ Withdr pwals/ Currpot
Dada Chack# . Traossction Dascriotion Detaliy it Dabits_
i R i
fl
o (R
0006 T ' i 5327 4514
/08 R 200000
02408 Ensen e e a— 150000
02/11 Check Card Purchase TR OATE 0208 761.10
Ful Prass Apparef 8502221002 Fi
(s | Check Card Purchase TR DATE 02/08 251 71
Ful Press Aoparel 850 2 221003 Fi
Fi
i S g
021) Check Card Purchase TR DATE 02/08 559 70
Ful Press Aoparel 8502221003 Fi
o/11 i i 52.20
105
e e =
CERSEa | 'z
[
40801
Br ey ay
e [yt e
o A w
e LR T
1]
14 3R% Merrdur FDIC Cortimbed on nixt page
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SUNTRUS| BRNC Faged ol b
PO OBOE BL AR 618140175438
NASHVLLE TN 370305183

— 027237 23119

Account

SUNTRUST | o Statement

Transaction Higtery

Doposits/  Withdr awels/ Corrent
: Cradits [ Balssce
F
o B Ty s
0214 e s 1,200 00
i e ANt
o oz
02,15 Chwck Caed Purchase THDATE 02,14 3 53
Ful Press fpparet BY0 2221003 Fi
0215 Chack Card Puchase TRDATE 02/14 25700
£l Press Apbarel 8502221003 FI
b B 3
24
62/1% =7 s 4200 137751
6219 e s oo | 1,006 0
0219 ST e 14 1250
[ e
0119 (SR 4 wie
(i g ¢
o a2
Ha e 2
i
e iR 8%
£
i B ®
i BT e o
7
2 Ca
or
0319

o
b+ 2
a2
P
r

244 386 Mainber FOIC Lotred an nesd page



SN IR ST BANK Page b of b

PO BOX 304 183 6378130175439
HASHYLLE TN 37230083
I f— A2/ X/2019
Account
SUNTRUST | Statement
Transaction History
Dopositsy  Withdvawals/ Current
Ot Check . Tranaaction Dascriotion Detalls Lradit
02/19 8.00 216101
DR PRl
020 150
02720 16 02719 17 99
0¥  CheckCordPuchas TRDATEQ2/19 »173 186079
Ful Press onarel 850.2221003 Fi
Qg0 Ending Balance _1BE079
Crodit and Dbt T otals 8612475 $4.461.30

Tne Ending Daty Bamees provded do not redlect pending trane & bans or haels tha may hue boin autstanding when your Fansactions posted that day 8 yaur
avrale bayce wadt! suiaent when ¥ s s kons posted. tees may hive Desn 4t bet bl
Fae mrare sdormanan, ncudng detats rdated 1o fees o balinces, dess sgnun o Orirw Bakng

Balance Daw Balance Collacted Date Balance Collscted
Activity Bslance Balance
History 0124 12341 12331 a0 2795 27 4t
01728 9500 9,09 028 351506 3,515 06
0129 JEB5 78 65 D11 624 Bz 624 B2
0130 85,06 86.06 Q12 61] 39 611 29
0131 6187 67,87 02713 59 08 58] 08
02,01 104 51 104 53 0e/14 1.782 72 1,782 22
07,04 7817 1547 02/15 1.373 0l 1.377 01
02,0% 126 74 12 14 0i19 2161 0} 2.161 01
02 06 4514 45 14 o] 1860 19 1,860 ¥
244387 Memtde FOIC
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Venmo Account Transactions

venmo

Settings

Profile

Payment Methods
Privacy
Notifications
Friends & Scclal
Security
Developer

Slatement

Account Statement

Past 60 days =

Datee 12:24.2018

December 24, 2018 - February 22, 2019

Completed Transactions

01 182010

ot 21019

0120019

®
O

Aaron Bogovic paid Unite Party
New membor dues

Cameron Fink pald Unite Party
Dues

Transfer to Bank

Sutnst. AT

Mariah Blamo paid Unlite Party
Ouea!

aUnﬂePady Setlings Statement Contact support Log out

02-22:2018 Download CSV

+$10.00
+$10.00
$30.00

+810.00

14



Verrno 22799 V34 aM

(/) Settings (/account fsettingsd)  Siatoment {/sccoun/ satoment/) Contact support
(Mtp s/ hedp venma commhc/on-uu/requests/new) Log oul {/sccount/iogout

Settings

(/acoountfseltings paymert? ast 30 diys
methody)
Privacy Dates  Q)-232019 - 32.22:2018

{/nocounUs ettings /priveoy )
Nottficus Download C8Y

{feocount/asttings notific s tiong
Frignds & Socid

{/pocount/settings sod o .
January 23, 2019 - February 22, 2019

Seourity
[EL LU BT hitps://venmo.com/account/settings/social

Devalopy
aocount/settings /develap:
Sistement /232009 {accounl/statementd et ail g et 2683645462 898050802 Tiate=01-24 - 2018
{/nocount/stitemant)
14T 0o
Maruh- Bams)
Marah 8lamo ¢ Manah-Blamo) paid Unite Party {ThelintePerny)
2 ¥oES
PIRE201Y (Ve coumnl/mamment gul al/puynenl 28655864 L 39651 49024 Tdales01 26-2014)
+§35 00
¢lapper-Hages, 22
Teylor Mads su (/Taylor-Nadesy-22) pisd Unite Perty (/ThellnlteParty)
e vAgpFes
D12872019 (L ount/stalemant e A pay nent 26656 1 450784 1159459 Taate 01 28 2019
1535 00
Viairtetytaly
Poter Liv {/potelyis) pud Unfte Party § TheliniteParty)
ey
HE B L VEAmD SV B0 dunt M e e TEnd - G727 20V Bl 140 33 2019 Fape 1p18

15



yeena

a1 el

O 26019 1 ot B MR 6 TR AL 10 et PHESEAB T 1 667253008 Tdate 0 26 2D

Pacwpn i)

Amy Mor stes |/amypm 18) paxd Undle Party { ThelinieParty)
Wit paty R metirahe

262019 (e ounl/Aakmany det Ak ent 205566 TA00808501 508 Tdute 1 26 2019)

PSteven Pachaxis X5

Sieven Richands (/Bleven-Richards- 30) cexd Unite Party {/ThelintoParty)
Chmse & Servte ApplicEnn

0172672019 (i eoun! AR E SRR B WNenYA68E T 1222253624318 2dale L01.27-2019)

{Ouvks Slephenson-49)

Devid Stephenson (/David-Bte phonson-4) paxiUnite Party | The UniteParty)
Mernbershys & gophostion dars

V2772010 Hacc sunt A amentaeaiipaynent 26682247 78016194824 7 edate 01 27-2019)

PHEnah 4k}

Hanngh Lisnde | Haenn gh-Lisnde) paid Uniie Pasty (/T hel/ntieParty)
Merrnership ang Apgloanion [ex

01 /21/201% /a:countslaten entd el s i/ paynent 2686287 1 4340758341 5Tdale<01 272019

YC et Rowan 1)
Calob Rowen (/Calsh Rowan-1) pad Unite Party { ThellrdteParty)
Fow

¥o i Sunt s talementTend - 02 22 706 ke 108Y 23 2009

MBI ET R

2500

+$34 00

+$35 00

<55 00

Fage 7ol B
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Vema

OUZIZOIG { accomt uatem enll el i paywrent PASE 13618 151 7791 149 7dnte <01 27-201%)

AR RO)

Angle Mells (/Anghmuo) g Unite Party {(/TheUnieParty)
Arggow Appicaan fee

01272019 account finterm et d el a il yrn o ng 2R IEE 00 TEIRGR4 1 Tedate 01272014

18 Qe

e OQuiliipn {'lne-Cullitany pacd Unite Panty ¥ TheUniteParty)
chios & ooy

W72 acountistamentdetal/ payment 280638039501 B298325 T cate «01 27 2019

{Reben Long-3)

Kellon Long {/Kellen Long 3) pact Unite Party (ThelUnat oParty)
G Urewr

Q272019 {faccoun itatem eaVd e s yment 2666998 12 3301B0G56 Tdne <01 27- 201 Th

Logan Muc Mitan)

Logan M achiillan (/L ot an-M acMlian) pud Unite Party (/TheliniteParty)
Mypiuaten fee and martisr gy fea

/22018 s counl/slatm entdeliiipayment 266640 12 1 B1U94391 Tdutes 27 209

YMichast-Garcd)

fischasl Qarce! (i chaot- Qeroel) pisd Unite Pacty (/ThellnitePanty)
feplearn ad moorshp duss

ips ivearia c o aocsuri lalementtand« 02 27 20 B lx 101 20 2014

QN1 I M

v 15 00

VIS 06

1310 00

+ 535 00

Page Jalh
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Ve

1270018 (e ountsakemelideta ity AR AD0GA TR A 01 T80 Tcule 01 212019

{Setusdan Toergs 31)

Sobeatinn Torres (/Bebistian Torres 31} pact Unite Party { Thelnil oParty)
L

1272019 (& otk dddal paynecl 28865444 381 0806862 1dats 01 28 2019

N Ploterts &)

M Roberty (MNis-Robens-8) paxi Unite Party [/TheUnlleParty)
My Foberis  mentte does

B1/27 2019 (acetantistiten snl i an/papneny 266656462 1 TS T8A1 131 2date 01 82019

P Bobmets 51

Mo Roberts {/Nis Roberts.5) past Unite Pacy (/ThelUntePsrty)
Ma Moty Bpdcainn fee

(4 /282049 (i C oAt atn en¥ Al payF e | 206684 106 TEABE2 4402 Tdate 01 28 e

AL Heflin)

A Heffin (/AJ-Hetiin) pad Unite Party § ThelniteParty)
Appsicasan e lar AJ Hefsa

014292019 taccountsiaementideta/papnent 286 T2 1 ST20/84876 Tcate 01 29 2019)

W Trastent

Unite Party (/MholiniteParty) pad Jodi Taater | JTraaten
Prtren

Walps | venrn £ oo s puns talesmenttend. 07 F0 B0 Wk te R 2R 0019

P 134 au

8 00

100G

Pagr d ol g
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LU

hil g

Lt

292019 aoonmUstatment'd el asir s e 286 THAHGIEY THA42478 Telnte- O 292015

Trarster 1o Bark
Surtinest - QK

1302018 e count/matean polda abpayment 2648 1 268490541 72400 Tcdate «01 30 201 L]

Plewin-Migen)

Lowsy Mizen (/1 owia-Mizen) puid Unite Party {ThelindieParty)
Marntier {aes

O130/2018 s cou/maempnldelnitpayment 266850541 072338 1503 Tdate 01 30 201 L/

YSara Ty 102

Barah Ryen (B sh-Rysn- 102) puud Unite Party ' The UniteParty)
Saah Fyan ~Menbe does

13072014 {faccouniistasnenyd e lipaynent 2 686 | SHEAR158 1 1464 %date 0130201t

AN Mo chre. 08209)
Matt M chure (Mot -Mocl ure- 08206 paxi Unite Party i The UniteParty)

Guns avnl Fony

QAN o oualsatement dmadema /267 1 459 14199302 7979 Tddate 02 00201 1]

Trarster 1o Bank
a7

whaccountfslalemeniTord 02022 20 by b 101 232018

SREF AN

450 00

1§10 00

151000

Hage Bal B
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Venm

(G201 9 PR col statement el payneat 26722 1 2044524374683 Tdate 02 {11 2018

(515 00

o Aftaeort . aed )

Aliipon Lauda dso (/Alkon Laududio) pa-3 Unite Party |/ ThellnitoParty)

{kms

00/ 112019 e Connt A ment d s b ranslen 26 TESBOMGOE 15 10205 date 02 132010

Tracgter 10 Barn
T LY ¢

1372019 | aCowmt M akmneny d @ s paynent 28 TE584 181017 TET8 Tdatesdi2 13- 2018

s $150 0O

e
Max Dou Vmasdou) pad Unite Party {/TheliniteParty)
Ructus!
€0/13/2019 { accountidaRment deaiNraister 26 THE 1 2268227597 424 Tdates U2 13200

$150 00

Teareta 1o Bank
fertingg G067

041 472019 R Co/ statenentd ey oa e nent28 789 7595248 TR Taate =02 14 2019

e D onaid)

inite Party (/TholinsaPartyl pa i sien MeDonatd (M slen-McDonsid)
Gt

W g Therhsns £ aer Booranlalementiends 0 22 20 W hketa 10T 23 2R

.

MRS L I B RN

Page 6 ol B
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Vaora

CRTICAONS (e CounV/ b mend el a A pa v non b P68 36 | 82 A3 242007 due 07 20209

EThomas Brooks 18)

Unite Party {ThelniteParty) pad Thomay Brooks {/Thoma e Brooks- 16)
Meoran

QAL {faccounttabmentd et a’pay nant 6135 18538028071 1487 sl a9 20 2019

{rexnan-Baoors 16)

Unite Party {/TheUnfePerty) o4 Thomay Brooks {/Thoma e Beooka- 16)
Cratis

R0 (A coml AR MenVd datpiynent' 2681679 L1661 11 6344 7dule 02 20 20 @9

{CatonluSahe}

Unite Party (MhelnitePerty) charged Carton DiSalvo (/C ardtonDelipivo)
Penlonn corcs

MAZ02019 (/e Conunt/slalmenyd etus rars e 2083680366195 1874 7dates02 202015

Trarater 1o Hank
Gurtast @07

GRIZ02019 (accomtSibmentid dlad/pryrnsat 2683 10593948 1553606 T e <07 20-201%

PLognoyParyFaL)

Unite Party (/TheUniteParty) post Leyscy Party {LegacyPartyFEL)
Sesgrotet

B Mveftma <o s aunti i stemienPend - 07 2720 Wik la-1-01 23 2009

EAF SR L B E IS X

<$81 B2

434 o1

1301087

$410 87

“$230 .64

Fayn T al g
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Virima

SN Y A4 AN

A0 2019 L account statenentidelad paymen T 26837 259502191 14019 Tdate. 02 20200

11 25
{naytaky)
Urite Party (/ThelinReParty) pad koyls bewis (Aunyisaky)
Carers
/21 2019 (e ot A atmpntice s naym pnt 268662 1 135400074 15 date 0202 2010
-$42 A0
{leghoyPatyl &)
Unite Party [/TholinileParty) pad Legacy Party {LegacyPartyPSL)
Ui & wrasey Carde
BEGHNNG BAMNCE $0.00
ENDING BALANCE ' $0.00

B Cah Of arink O Guistons Ao your eRCIron fransfers,
* Tewpione us 8 B55-812-4430
* Wrile tre Venmo Brror Resoidion Departinend a1 222 W. Merchondise Ple 2a. Sulte 00, Ohicago, IL 80054
o
* Wrils 16 us thowgh the ContactUs (Mitp &/ M olp. voreno. com/ helon u e/ retueste/ new) pige
CONBEL 4% 5 $000 B8 YOu ¢ 11 Yoo Fink your AUEemen] of receg! i wrong or d you Besdmorg ndonmihon
Rrcaid & teanaley on The S1dendnl or ECeDN We Mus! hear oM you 1o later Than B0 days atter we #e0 you the
FIRST simement on which the error o pobiern appeared.
1 Tef us yonir narme sl Usermimi OF fione Nudber
7 Describe the emor or the frrnsler you @e undus Dol and euplain 86 Ceark A5 YOU Can wity you bdleve it is
a0 enr or Wiy you néed more mbbenation
3 Tes un the dolisr arnount of the SUBPeCRd BnD(
Vo il propsligle your Complaint and wil cormet any ermr promptly 1 we 1@ e moe than 1O bt § clays 10 do
s v will crect pour account 1o the amound you Think o i el s6thal you will have the use of the money
chring the tene 1 Lakes us o campiete our nvestipation
1 ca O erors O Gueliond Shou! your Irarsactons miste wilh your Vervno Mastercird pleas consit your
Cardnoidis Agresnent {legalhancorp carthoickes agresment)

Atigs JvBnAip (6 Lo untis iRementTeed s U4 2T W B 1.0 25 FOYR

Fage B ool E
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Receipts and other forms of documentation
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TARGE! PRINT & MAIL
635 W TENNLSSLE 51
TALLAHASSED 11 32304
8502241300/
Cashier: Debra S
07 Feb 2019 2:59.30P

Transaclion 608317

S140.87
118262

1  Payment on Invoice

5190 87
s1908/

Total
DEBIT CARD SAL!

07 Feb 2019 300 08P

$190.87 | Method EMV

Debit XXXXXXXXXXXX0756

MAX RODRIGUEZ

Ref # 903800636560 | Auth # 860120
MID! s4¢4+22+9884

AID. A0D0Q000042203

AthNIwkNin: STAR

Rtind DEBIT

PIN VERIFIED

(T

Order 6G7ANCOMNWR |2

' Thank you forthe order We appreciale your busimess
Payment §190 87 Credit Card 02/07/2019

‘Recewedby

Target Fonl & Mav 2843 Industrea Faza D

Invoice
No: 118262 Date: 02/07/19
SHIP 1O
‘Walk In

Pickup - RC - Call/E 2/6/2019

|
1%7 26
!

PONo | Preparedby  SalesRep |  shipmy |
LR R L Bennbeutier ’ickup - RC - CallE
P TEK B4 Aok R ".“""—_"!"""""“"“ |
S ARG O Unit Price | _ Frids
indard White Foam Board, 1-Sided, Full 47 1850/Ea 94.77
24 x 31 '
]‘41:7, Full Bleed 1 Onginal C3211Ea 8278
Subtotat 177 55
Tax 1332
1074 190 87
Faid 190 87
BALANCE 0.00
Pad-in-Fuil Thank you
Rt S _Date 2
PAY FROM THIS INVOICE
Tahahassae FL 32301 (@50, L0 3007 pantd !

25




—
ETAHAGSER, T 37 il
850224 3007
Cashier. Marty na M 360 ;
11-Feb 2019 2:49°3 Invoice
psaction 608421
Tian §7593 No: 118488 Date: 02/11/19
1 paymmﬂ on Invoice 118488
SHIP TO
578 93 “Walk In
To\ﬂ‘ S /8 a3 .11 Pickup - RC - Call'E 2/7/2019
DEBRIT CARD SALE \
17 Feb 20192 sog:sﬁs |
18 93| Method ©
[; Dennxxxxx &x)(xxmbb . | PO.N f : oy e T TR R
MAX RODBIG 6001 Auth # 182190 i PO.No | Prepared by | SalesRep | Ship By
. Ref # 90420 %:4 5 I S Rogers Sickup - RC - CallE
\D "uos" —— - X,
‘:\D 0{,0000042203 P e B  Unit P Price| ,_Pﬁ.E&
;\u NkaNm STAR
B - s i * - .- . m——
VERIF
\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\ %55 Full Bleed 1 Onginal 02936k 73.42
AaAEgaxtN'JOb
order BGE xnmﬂfawﬂ
-
I
Thank you for (he order We appreciate your busiiess subtotai 3
. Payment $78 93 Credi Card 02/1172019 ' PSR 13482
Tax 551
TOTAL 78.93
Pa«d .78 93
BALANCE 0.00
Paid-n-Full Thank you

Received by e Brale e

PAY FROM THIS INVOICE
Targe! Print & Mait 2643 Industia Praza D Tananassee FL 3230 1 {B54) 224 3007 fpont




Invoice: 100284

tAaL AT B DRIVE

1AL A URELE £ 52509 Date Oraeced, 26119
(850) 222-1003 Date Inyaiced. 212119
WRY UL LR RS ARRAREL LOH 4 Date Dua’ 2{12]1g

Qrderad By Phone Fax mml . _]
S

a SHIP TO

CARLTON DISALVO

'CARLTON DISALVO

Ship Method | )
TcanesPiktp |

Price
Ardp0

Subtotat [ 47950
| Sales Tax ~Fionda - 3596 } -— Sales Tax | 3596
S R

Towl{ 51546
Pad|
Balance | :
¥

e B T

-«
27




n,

Sl ey /kc; ot R
Invoice 97182
UNITE Party Promo Items

3

A5 b

UNITE Party Drawstring Bags
CINGH-LIP BACKRAGK

UNITE Party Coozias :
$079 aach + $20 set up charge Inciuded

hEantikg
S0lor

LOCRUON Fult Front

n 2 anting

DA

Color: Royal

. Dasfon Sizas; Adult

Party Doggle |
LAT DOGGIE BANDANA

.

-olor While

Screen Printi
~ (Colors:
e

. Design Size

'02/08/2019




7. J’f;

the o
"A‘l ';.\'v\l-i)f?j‘i';; d

TERMS
| Netap

- SHPPIRG METHED
Gaines Pickup

\ o ry ok B
19,5

2utinis Invoice!
$in

UNITE Party L/S Tees
tean Printing &

for ¥ E0

$798.00

SOOI Spofts Grey'

Da

Deskyn'Sizes: Adult

Artwork Request - UNITE Part




e, b e g Ty, e et e R

: S A Invoice

7 PRl S SR

. No: 118649 Date: 02/18/19

|
{ ]
1 |

" b Limiont

‘- o . 'SH,lP_TG;

/1612019

Subtotal
Tax
10TAL
Paig
 BALANCE

Padan Fult
_ Date Sioik Hi : -

ROM THIS INVOICE o
fllaza O Talatissue Fi 32301 (80 2243607 oAl

o




FLORIGA STAIE UNIVERSTTY
0z/12/2019 0B8:46 PH EXPIRES 15 10 b

I A

PERM MRRE
SURTOTAL
43 59 $«
i g
,5756 DEBIT TOTAL PAIMENT 93
RID. AOOK Houd
Det' 1

SC
ﬂ%iO‘E-;’JJ
7o FLYAR T 5000% on

RE BZ Wil 3773 0162-5710

mgl TakE yUd rgrget Hun Letler
Take a £ Wil survey 8noutl 10087 5 110

ear T BGETRETE” 1060

d: 742 868

5 wCum 150 284 ghe

TAR(IBET PRINT & MAIL
';‘u.', TERn gy ¢
AL Al oy gy .
L)
- LY B I I TR T &
( ashier Tamimy 1o
20 Feb 2019317, 1p

Iransas tion 708304

1 Camparter el

1 EAtes, g b
],
{ 11 Yol qref o
4 N0 o

S npy o Seon
RN
?ubtoml
ax
$2300
Total _ w174
2473

P ESIT AP ©ALE £24 73
20 feh 2019 3013 18 ‘ :
S24 FalMethad 1 RT
Delpt XXX x xxxxyvry s
HMAX RODRIGLIE S e
Fief @ anb Vi L1 1
ML} semeonnn -uir’axa e

Al ApQOORI e

AthNtw ki & 1a0

Rrindd DE ey ’

[raby o | g o

QTR
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Quotation .
1) " D — 7! H
Print & Mail i@‘}s;ﬂ) . '[ wNo: 71003 4

@ o 850 224 3007 SHIP TO:
( 850.224 5014

Date: 01/29/19

“Walk In

< hello@targetprinimail.com
Pickup - RC - Call/E 1/30/2019

@ www.taigetpnntmail.com

@ 635 Wesi Tennessee Street
Tallohassee, FL 32304

. Bhene [T Preparedby :_ Sales Rep. |

" MaxDu " 305-354-6726 Kelly CP

Deseription " UnitPrice

Unite Party Foam Board

i
i
2 [Foam Board Sign] - Full Color on Standard White Foam Board, 1-Sided, Full 47.3850/Ea 94,77 ;
Bleeds, Resized to 24x 31 1{ Original 24 x 31 |
250 {Flyer] -4/0 on B0# Uncoated Cover, 5.4x7, Full Bleed 1 Original 0.3311/Ea 82.78 i
| | |
. i
:
|
i
: |
E |
| i
|
i I
i 1
! i [
I : i i
: |
I
Thank you for the opportunity. Quoted price is based on the exact specifications Subtotal 177.55 |
listed. If there are any deviations in the specs for a job, including but not kmited to the |
number of originals, paper stock, bindery options, typesetting, efc., the quoted price Tax 13.32
cannot be guaranteed. Any file manipulation will constitute an additional charge of TOTAL 190.87 -
$80 per hour pro-rated. Quote is valid for 80 days. Terms c.0.D.
|
i 1
] W S Ty el e i

Target Print & Mail - 2843 Industrial Plaza Dr, - Tallahassee FL 32301 - (850) 224-3007

32



48 108 AN

Order Confirmation - Order #28337103 (unitetee)

Custemink com <service@customink.com>
Mon 211172019 6:40 PM

To:

Thank you for placing your order with Custom ink!

Here are a few things you should know:

* Custom Ink's artists will carefully review your design and call you immediately if there are any
issues.

* Your approval will be required to complete your order. We will send you an email as soon as
your proofs are ready. Please monitor your email for this 10 avoid delays in your order.

* Your order will arrive by Friday, February 16, 2019. Guaranteed.

You can atways track your order here: hitp:/Awww customink.com/track/28337103-31840236

Download Custom Ink order tracking app for iOS: hitps./Hunes.apnle com/anp/anple-
foreid12807421518¢ct =Confirmation

A printable invoice is available here: hitn./fwww.customink comArack/28337103-

We appreciate your business and look forward to serving you again soon. Contact us if you
have any questions,

Thanks again.

nboutblank Pagrtala

33



FEF PRIV IV ST

- The Custom Ink Team
866-598-2065
service@customink.com

hitpd/hrew.customiok.com

CUSTOM INK ORDER CONFIRMATION

eSS E S TERSSISESESEEEIZZSSESEIEESSER EEECEESEECESESISRETRESEEE=ESBRISIESS

]

Order #: 28337103

Track: hitru/lanan

Date Placed: Monday, February 11, 2019

Delivery Date: On or before Friday, February 15, 2019

Design: unitetee

Decoration: Printing, 3 color front, 3 color hack

fem: Hanes ComfortSoft® Tagless T-shirt - While

Quantity: S: 25, M: 30, L: 30, XL: 15; Total 100

Product: $1,169.00
Super Rush Delivery: $292.26

Rbout bk Page T ala



Subtotal: $1461.25

Tax: $0.00

Total Price: $1,461.26

Yotal Amount Pald: $1,461.25

Customer Contact info:

Max Dou Rodriguez

Shipping Address:

Max Dou Rodriguez

Billing Method:

Master: *****0756

Billing Address:

Max Dou Rodriguez

(Gei)
G

LR 2

AN W EA AM

Fage Jpid
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Retund of $246.25 EEOE 10 b3 AM
See Highlighted arcea

Attention - Customink Order #28337103 - On Hold

Customink Service - Jason C. <service@customink.com>
Mon 2/11/2010 B BDPM

To QTR ST

Hi Max,
Thank you so much for placing your T-shirt order with Custom ink!

My name is Jason, and I'm one of the Inkers takiag care of your order as it moves through
production. | want to 1ouch base regarding your order so | can make sure it turns out perfectly,

| noticed your note requesting to add "ACT* to the sleeves of your T-shirts. Please select from
the following options to proceed:

Option A) Adding the sleeve designs would change the price of your order from $1461.25 to
$1992.50, a difference of $531.26. Please let me know if you would like me to charge this
amount to the card on file,

Option B} i you |
< ﬁ i
Don't worry, before we produce your order you'll receive a picture proof email displaying any

changes to your design. Depending on how large the changes are, this may require your
approval before moving forward.

Your otder is currently on hold until we work through this. I'd love to hear back from you as soon
as possible so we can avoid any potential delays past your Friday, February 16th delivery date.

You can message me back by replying to this email, but if you would prefer to speak over the
phone please give me a call at my number listed below. If I'm not available, any inker would love

10 help you.
Thanks again!

Jason C.
Custom Ink Satisfaction Assurance Associate

Chat us here: hitn:/finy.cc/inkehat
855-213-0481
service@customink.com

FAST, FRIENDLY HELP 7 DAYS A WEEK
Mon-Fri: 8am - 1ipm

Sat: 10am - 6pm

byt itae Pagstal
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Custom T-shirts - Design Your Own T-Shirts Online - Free Shipping!

4D custoM
V¥ INK

e | S, W8 PR

Bill To: Deliver To:
Max Dou Rodriguez Max Do 2z

Contact Info:

2/22/18, 10'51 AM

recee

Date: 02/22/2013

Design Name: unitetee
Decoration: Screenprinting, 2 color front, 2 color back

Item

Slzes / Quantity

Hanes Tagless T-shirt — White

5:25,M:30,L:30. XL 15

Total Quantity: 100

Subtotal $972.00
Expedited Service $243.00
Tax $0.00
Total $1215.00
Amount Paicd $-1.215.00
Balance Due $0.00
If you have any questions. please call B66-485-8160
Thank you for placing your order with Custom Ink.
We appreciate your business and look forward to serving you again.
Order Placed Artwork Completed Order Shipped Shipping/Tracking Number
02/11/209 02/12/2019 02/14/2013 UPS/1ZA03RE90303654412
Page 1 0f 1

https://www.customink.com/track/28337103-31940236/invoice

37



Fwd You sent a payment - Max Dou 2/22/19, 11.46 AM

Fwd: You sent a payment

Sabrina Bousbar

Fri 2/22/2019 1045 AM

tnbox

(T

Get Qutlook for 105

From: service@paypal.com

Sent: Wednesday, January 30, 2019 12:10 PM
To: Sabrina Bousbar

Subject: You sent a payment

Hello, Sabrina Bousbai

You sent$180.00 USD toBamboo
Step

YOUR NOTE TO Bamboo Step

¢¢ 200 engraved premium bamboo 99
straws with engraving confirmed by

https /foutlock office comjowa/?itemID=AAMKADMyNThiIZWQyLThkNzkt iewmodel=ReadMessageltem&IsPrintView=1&wld=228&ispopout=18&path= Page 10of 4

38



22:58 7

4 (1 The Unite Party

Home  About Events Posts Photos V Home  About Events Posts Photos Vide

 CFPRD.ITS FSU.EDU

WWW.UNITEFSU.COM Yy http§:/!cas.fsu.edulca_sllogin? { Sign u;ﬂ
unitefsu ST serwce:https:llcfprd.|ts.fsu.eduldsa/S... %

OO 33 8 Comments 52 Shares 2.5K Views @« O030 1Comment 23 Shares 3.2K Views D

© Love () Comment £ Share o Like (J cComment &> Share
€) This Boost Has Ended @) This Boost Has Ended
You reached an additional 2,773 people by You reached an additional 8,515 people by
boosting this post. You can view more resuits or boosting this post. You can view more resuits or
update your budget to keep boosting it. update your budget to keep boosting it.
View Insights LR PREY  View Insights
Boosted Post People Boosted Post People 5
ot Reached 2,773 Completed Reached /8,515
0.
S1800 Spemt 10-Second Video it : 10-Secand Video
Promoted by Andrew D. Reiter Views 314 Promoted by Andrew D. Reiter Views 901

5 #® @ o =8 ® @ on
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